
Hexham First School
Diary Dates
2023 - 2024

Friday 29th September Year 3/ 4 Bikeability training

Tuesday 3rd October Reception to Year 4 Flu vaccinations

Monday 9th October PTA social coffee afternoon - 2pm

Tuesday 17th October Individual School photographs

Wednesday 18th October Parents evening

Thursday 19th October Parents evening

Tuesday 24th October Reception children vision screening
PTA disco EYFS = Year 1 3:30 - 4:30
PTA disco Year 2 and KS2 5 - 6pm

Friday 27th October 2023 School closed - INSET day Commando Jo

Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023 Half Term

Tuesday 7th November Year 3 Forest School sessions begin

Thursday 9th November Moon Festival at Hexham Abbey - Reception to Year 4

Thursday 23rd November Early Years Books for Breakfast parent event

Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper Day

Monday 11th KS2 Dress rehearsal pm - Priory and locals invited

Tuesday 12th December EYFS & Year 1 performance am
Year 2 KS2 performance afternoon and evening

Wednesday 13th December EYFS & Year 1 performance afternoon

Thursday 14th December 2023 Christmas Dinner Day

Thursday 21st December 2023 1:45 pm Abbey Carol Service

Friday 22nd December 2023 ( 1pm) Christmas Holidays

Monday 8th January 2024 Spring Term begins


